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Unit Ground 
SF

Mezz 
SF

Total 
SF

105 SOLD

110 SOLD

115 SOLD

120 SOLD

125 SOLD

130 3,197 1,081 4,278

140 5,014 2,644 7,657

150 3,757 703 4,459

155 3,909 728 4,637

160 3,906 725 4,632

165 3,906 725 4,632

170 3,870 728 4,597

175 4,754 908 5,663
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RAMP TO 
LEVEL 3

Unit Ground
SF

Mezz 
SF

Total 
SF

305 2,800 910 3,709

310 2,183 715 2,898

315 2,223 711 2,934

320 2,222 711 2,933

325 SOLD

330 SOLD

350 SOLD

360 SOLD

365 2,054 672 2,725

375 2,098 703 2,801

380 SOLD
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